53
46
40
41
54
68
79
75
49
45
78

«Zoria» Luhansk

Matsapura Dmytro
Yankovskyi Oleh
Makhonin Artem
Dudchenko Yurii
Pshenianyk Valerii (C)
Demchenko Serhii
Tsopa Andrii
Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
Asieiev Mykyta
Zorenko Vladyslav
Kulyk Dmytro

Substitutes

52
58
38
51
67
42
65

Kyiashko Denys
Koshevarov Ihor
Falkovskyi Maksym
Savisko Yaroslav
Alefirenko Danyil
Mylchenko Artem
Vasko Artem

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

Referee:

Chenhar Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Kamornikov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Vasylchenko Maksym
4th Official:
Khudiakov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Holovkov Oleksandr

7%

U-19 Championship

2018/19 23rd round, Match #158
Friday, 11.05.2019, 12:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 16°C. Spectators: 50

4:0

«Desna» Chernihiv

25 Roshchynskyi Oleksandr (C)

4  Rohovets Artur

15 Sylko Vadym

18 Prykhodko Denys

6  Omelianenko Roman
8  Vetokha Vadym

22 Hrachov lllia

19 Babor Vladyslav

11 Ostapenko Anatolii
23 Hryshchenko Dmytro
27 Bakun Yehor

Substitutes

9  Kolomiiets Vladyslav
10 Vlasenko Hryhorii
77 Samoilenko Ihor

34 Kovalchuk Mykola

Coach
Melnyk Vadym
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 23rd round, Match #158
Friday, 11.05.2019, 12:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 16°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk 4:0 «Desna» Chernihiv
54 Pshenianyk Valerii (& 6'
40 Makhonin Artem ® 21
49 Asieiev Mykyta ® 22
68 Demchenko Serhii ,
58 Koshevarov Ihor N 46
49 Asieiev Mykyta ,
51 Savisko Yaroslav N >3
79 Tsopa Andrii ~ (®) 61"
46 Yankovskyi Oleh ,
52 Kyiashko Denys N 64
75 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr 1 64"
38 Falkovskyi Maksym
, 6 Omelianenko Roman
/3 i 10 Vlasenko Hryhorii
78 Kulyk Dmytro 75'
41 Dudchenko Yurii 80'
81 10 Vlasenko Hryhorii
45 Zorenko Vladyslav ,
42 Mylchenko Artem N 84
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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